Titans Motown Collegiate
Dates: Oct 15-16, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 7142

Pos.

P ©O©o0O~NO O WDNPR

School

Grand Valley St
Loyola (lll.)

Ferris State
Green Bay
Detroit Mercy
Valparaiso
Canisius
Youngstown State
Chicago State
Robert Morris

Rnd 1

288
299
297
312
306
303
308
313
320
326

Rnd 2

294
304
295
301
304
307
308
304
321
327

Rnd 3

297
286
310
297
301
308
305
306
320
311

Total To Par
879 +15
889 +25
902 +38
910 +46
911 +47
918 +54
921 +57
923 +59
961 +97
964 +100
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Titans Motown Collegiate

Dates: Oct 15-16, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 7142

Pos.

T2
T4
T6
T33
T33

T2
T4

T13
T26
T4

15

T26
T31
T43

T8
T13
T20
T33
T 46

11
T17
T20
30
T 36

16

T17
T20
T 26
T51

T8
T20
25
T43
T51

T8
T17
T41
T 46
T 48

School

Grand Valley St
Alex Scott
Mitchell White
Bryce Messner
Mathew Orwig
Eric Nunn

Loyola (lll.)
Orion Yamat
Devin Johnson
Justin LaFrance
Nate Vance
Tyler Anderson

Ferris State
Andrew Hammett
Seth Terpstra
Thomas Hursey
Jack Weller

Ryan Bayer

Green Bay
George Kneiser
Ben Gilles
Ryan Schuelke
Austin Schnell
Bennett Hutson

Detroit Mercy
Zack Tenerowicz
James Hill
Brendan O'Rourke
Scott Sparks
Anthony Occhiuto

Valparaiso
Charlie Toman
Garrett Willis

Brett Seward
Drew Alexander
Matthew McCarthy

Canisius
John Dantonio
Matt Genaway
Jaret Chipman
Mike Wells
Mike Donner

Youngstown State
Kevin Scherr

C.J. Hughes

Bryan Kordupel
Brian Terlesky

Ken Keller

Rnd 1

288
68
74
69
7
82

299
66
76
79
78
81

297
72
72
76
7
79

312
79
74
81
80
79

306
76
73
77
82
80

303
74
75
77
1
82

308
79
72
79
79
78

313
73
v
82
84
81

Rnd 2

294
72
73
76
82
73

304
75
75
76
78
79

295
66
76
75
78
78

301
74
74
75
78
80

304
76
78
75
75
80

307
77
78
75
77
82

308
73
81
76
78
86

304
74
77
79
74
85

Rnd 3

297
72
73
76
76
80

286
71
69
70
76
80

310
72
78
81
79
84

297
69
7
74
7
83

301
71
78
78
76
76

308
76
76
78
78
82

305
70
7
76
84
82

306
75
75
79
84
7

Total

879
212
220
221
235
235

889
212
220
225
232
240

902
210
226
232
234
241

910
222
225
230
235
242

911
223
229
230
233
236

918
227
229
230
232
246

921
222
230
231
241
246

923
222
229
240
242
243

To Par

+15
-4
+4
+5
+19
+19

+25

+4
+9

+16
+24

+38
-6

+10
+16
+18
+25

+46
+6
+9
+14
+19
+26

+47
+7

+13
+14
+17
+20

+54
+11
+13
+14
+16
+30

+57
+6

+14
+15
+25
+30

+59
+6

+13
+24
+26
+27
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Titans Motown Collegiate

Dates: Oct 15-16, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 7142

12
T 43
T 48
56
59

10
T 26
T31
T54
T54
58

Chicago State
Austin Dobrescu
Jorge Garzon
Eduardo Falcon
Adrian Torres
Ram Roque

Robert Morris

Max Palmer

Kyle Grube

Daniel Franco Saad
David Szymanski
Bryce Gorrell

320
74
80
82
85
84

326
76
77
86
87
90

321
77
83
78
83
89

327
79
79
86
83
88

320
73
78
83
86
89

311
7
78
7
79
80

961
224
241
243
254
262

964
232
234
249
249
258

+97
+8

+25
+27
+38
+46

+100
+16
+18
+33
+33
+42

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Titans Motown Collegiate

Dates: Oct 15-16, 2018

Pos.

T6
T 20
T 36

38
T39
T39
T 48
53
57
60

Name

Mitchell Wittmann

Nick Welden
Jack Juskow

Justin Stark
Bryce Douglas
Jonathan Brillati
Brady Sarauer
Nicholas Mihalo
Ryan Misko
Drew Tucci

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 7142

School Rnd 1
Valparaiso 74
Loyola (lll.) 78
Valparaiso 74
§8,Hggstown 78
Detroit Mercy 79
Detroit Mercy 85
Green Bay 80
Robert Morris 81
Canisius 84
Detroit Mercy 85

Rnd 2

72
75
82

80
82
74
82
85
86
96

Rnd 3

75
77
80

80
78
80
81
81
87
86

Total

221
230
236

238
239
239
243
247
257
267

To Par

+5
+14
+20

+22
+23
+23
+27
+31
+41
+51

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Titans Motown Collegiate

Dates: Oct 15-16, 2018

Round: 3

RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 7142

Pos.

P O©o0O~NO O~ WDNPR

Pos.

11
12
13

15

16
17

20

Top 20 Teams

Grand Valley St

Loyola (lll.)
Ferris State
Green Bay
Detroit Mercy
Valparaiso
Canisius

Youngstown State

Chicago State
Robert Morris

Top 20 Players

Andrew Hammett
Orion Yamat
Alex Scott
Mitchell White
Devin Johnson
*Mitchell Wittmann
Bryce Messner
George Kneiser
Kevin Scherr
John Dantonio
Zack Tenerowicz
Austin Dobrescu
Justin LaFrance
Ben Gilles

Seth Terpstra
Charlie Toman
James Hill
Garrett Willis

C.J. Hughes
Matt Genaway
*Nick Welden
Brendan O'Rourke
Brett Seward
Ryan Schuelke

School

Ferris State
Loyola (lll.)
Grand Valley St
Grand Valley St
Loyola (lll.)
Valparaiso
Grand Valley St
Green Bay
Youngstown State
Canisius
Detroit Mercy
Chicago State
Loyola (lIl.)
Green Bay
Ferris State
Valparaiso
Detroit Mercy
Valparaiso
Youngstown State
Canisius
Loyola (lll.)
Detroit Mercy
Valparaiso
Green Bay

Rnd 1

288
299
297
312
306
303
308
313
320
326

Rnd 1

72
66
68
74
76
74
69
79
73
79
76
74
79
74
72
74
73
75
77
72
78
77
7
81

Rnd 2

294
304
295
301
304
307
308
304
321
327

Rnd 2

66
75
72
73
75
72
76
74
74
73
76
77
76
74
76
77
78
78
77
81
75
75
75
75

Rnd 3

297
286
310
297
301
308
305
306
320
311

Rnd 3

72
71
72
73
69
75
76
69
75
70
71
73
70
e
78
76
78
76
75
e
v
78
78
74

Total

879
889
902
910
911
918
921
923
961
964

Total

210
212
212
220
220
221
221
222
222
222
223
224
225
225
226
227
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
230

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

+15
+25
+38
+46
+47
+54
+57
+59
+97
+100

To Par

+10
+11
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
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Titans Motown Collegiate
Dates: Oct 15-16, 2018

Team Statistics

PAR 3 SCORING

Ferris State
Green Bay
Grand Valley St
Loyola (lll.)
Valparaiso
Robert Morris
Detroit Mercy
Canisius

Chicago State
Youngstown State
PAR 4 SCORING

Loyola (lIl.)
Detroit Mercy
Green Bay
Robert Morris
Youngstown State
Grand Valley St
Canisius

Ferris State
Chicago State
Valparaiso

PAR 5 SCORING

Loyola (lll.)

Grand Valley St
Detroit Mercy
Youngstown State
Canisius

Green Bay
Valparaiso

Robert Morris
Ferris State
Chicago State

3.20
3.20
3.20
3.30
3.30
3.45
3.45
3.50
3.75
3.80

4.26
4.34
4.36
4.38
4.38
4.42
4.46
4.48
4.48
4.52

4.35
4.60
4.65
4.75
4.80
4.90
4.90
5.15
5.30
5.50

+4
+4
+4
+6
+6
+9
+9
+10
+15
+16

+13
+17
+18
+19
+19
+21
+23
+24
+24
+26

+10

EAGLES

Loyola (lll.)
Detroit Mercy
Youngstown State
Green Bay

Ferris State
BIRDIES

Loyola (lll.)
Robert Morris
Detroit Mercy
Valparaiso
Grand Valley St
Green Bay
Canisius
Youngstown State
Ferris State
Chicago State
PARS

Grand Valley St
Green Bay
Youngstown State
Detroit Mercy
Ferris State
Canisius
Valparaiso
Chicago State
Loyola (1ll.)
Robert Morris

S S CI )

17
13
13
12
12
11
10

54
49
48
48
48
45
44
43
43
36

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Titans Motown Collegiate

Dates: Oct 15-16, 2018

Round: 3
*Individual

RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 7142

Pos.

11
12
13
15

16
17

20

25
26

30
31

33

36

38
39

41

43

46

48

51

53
54

56
57
58
59
60

Name

Andrew Hammett
Orion Yamat
Alex Scott
Mitchell White
Devin Johnson
*Mitchell Wittmann
Bryce Messner
George Kneiser
Kevin Scherr
John Dantonio
Zack Tenerowicz
Austin Dobrescu
Justin LaFrance
Ben Gilles

Seth Terpstra
Charlie Toman
James Hill
Garrett Willis

C.J. Hughes
Matt Genaway
*Nick Welden
Brendan O'Rourke
Brett Seward
Ryan Schuelke
Jaret Chipman
Max Palmer
Drew Alexander
Nate Vance
Thomas Hursey
Scott Sparks
Jack Weller

Kyle Grube

Eric Nunn

Austin Schnell
Mathew Orwig
Anthony Occhiuto
*Jack Juskow
*Justin Stark
*Jonathan Brillati
*Bryce Douglas
Bryan Kordupel
Tyler Anderson
Mike Wells

Jorge Garzon
Ryan Bayer
Brian Terlesky
Bennett Hutson
*Brady Sarauer
Ken Keller
Eduardo Falcon
Matthew McCarthy
Mike Donner
*Nicholas Mihalo
David Szymanski
Daniel Franco Saad
Adrian Torres
*Ryan Misko
Bryce Gorrell
Ram Roque
*Drew Tucci

School

Ferris State
Loyola (lll.)

Grand Valley St
Grand Valley St
Loyola (lll.)
Valparaiso

Grand Valley St
Green Bay
Youngstown State
Canisius

Detroit Mercy
Chicago State
Loyola (lll.)

Green Bay

Ferris State
Valparaiso

Detroit Mercy
Valparaiso
Youngstown State
Canisius

Loyola (lll.)
Detroit Mercy
Valparaiso

Green Bay
Canisius

Robert Morris
Valparaiso

Loyola (lll.)

Ferris State
Detroit Mercy
Ferris State
Robert Morris
Grand Valley St
Green Bay

Grand Valley St
Detroit Mercy
Valparaiso
Youngstown State
Detroit Mercy
Detroit Mercy
Youngstown State
Loyola (lll.)
Canisius

Chicago State
Ferris State
Youngstown State
Green Bay

Green Bay
Youngstown State
Chicago State
Valparaiso
Canisius

Robert Morris
Robert Morris
Robert Morris
Chicago State
Canisius

Robert Morris
Chicago State
Detroit Mercy

Rnd 1

72
66
68
74
76
74
69
79
73
79
76
74
79
74
72
74
73
75
77
72
78
77
7
81
79
76
v
78
76
82
77
7
82
80
7
80
74
78
85
79
82
81
79
80
79
84
79
80
81
82
82
78
81
87
86
85
84
90
84
85

Rnd 2

66
75
72
73
75
72
76
74
74
73
76
i
76
74
76
7
78
78
7
81
75
75
75
75
76
79
i
78
75
75
78
79
73
78
82
80
82
80
74
82
79
79
78
83
78
74
80
82
85
78
82
86
85
83
86
83
86
88
89
96

Rnd 3

72
71
72
73
69
75
76
69
75
70
71
73
70
7
78
76
78
76
75
7
7
78
78
74
76
7
78
76
81
76
79
78
80
7
76
76
80
80
80
78
79
80
84
78
84
84
83
81
7
83
82
82
81
79
7
86
87
80
89
86

Total

210
212
212
220
220
221
221
222
222
222
223
224
225
225
226
227
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
230
231
232
232
232
232
233
234
234
235
235
235
236
236
238
239
239
240
240
241
241
241
242
242
243
243
243
246
246
247
249
249
254
257
258
262
267

» BIRDIEFIRE

To Par

-6
-4
-4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+7
+8
+9
+9
+10
+11
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+22
+23
+23
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+27
+27
+27
+30
+30
+31
+33
+33
+38
+41
+42
+46
+51
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Titans Motown Collegiate

Dates: Oct 15-16, 2018
Player Statistics for Round 3

PAR 3 SCORING

Scott Sparks
Ryan Schuelke
John Dantonio
Alex Scott
Thomas Hursey
Orion Yamat
Andrew Hammett
Drew Alexander
Devin Johnson
Ben Gilles
Jonathan Brillati
Justin LaFrance
Nick Welden
Matt Genaway
Mitchell White

PAR 4 SCORING

George Kneiser
Zack Tenerowicz
John Dantonio

Kevin Scherr
Seth Terpstra
Austin Dobrescu
Justin LaFrance
Devin Johnson
Jorge Garzon

C.J. Hughes
Mitchell White
Brendan O'Rourke
Nate Vance

Ryan Schuelke
Ben Gilles

PAR 5 SCORING

Devin Johnson
Anthony Occhiuto
Orion Yamat
Bryce Messner
Andrew Hammett
George Kneiser
Daniel Franco Saad
Justin LaFrance
James Hill

Alex Scott

Brett Seward

Ken Keller

Zack Tenerowicz
Nate Vance
Jaret Chipman

Detroit Mercy
Green Bay
Canisius

Grand Valley St
Ferris State
Loyola (Ill.)
Ferris State
Valparaiso
Loyola (Ill.)
Green Bay
Detroit Mercy
Loyola (Ill.)
Loyola (Ill.)
Canisius

Grand Valley St

Green Bay
Detroit Mercy
Canisius
N

Ferris State
Chicago State
Loyola (Ill.)
Loyola (Ill.)
Chicago State

goungstown
tate

Grand Valley St
Detroit Mercy
Loyola (Ill.)
Green Bay
Green Bay

Loyola (Ill.)
Detroit Mercy
Loyola (Ill.)
Grand Valley St
Ferris State
Green Bay
Robert Morris
Loyola (Ill.)
Detroit Mercy
Grand Valley St
Valparaiso
%)autggstown

Detroit Mercy
Loyola (Ill.)
Canisius

EAGLES
2.50 -2 Justin LaFrance Loyola (1ll.)
2.75 -1 James Hill Detroit Mercy
2.75 -1 Bennett Hutson Green Bay
2.75 -1 Anthony Occhiuto Detroit Mercy
2.75 -1 Devin Johnson Loyola (1ll.)
2.75 -1 Andrew Hammett Ferris State
3.00 E Kevin Scherr Sogostown
3.00 E
3.00 E BIRDIES
3.00 E Orion Yamat Loyola (Ill.)
3.00 E Alex Scott Grand Valley St
3.00 E John Dantonio Canisius
3.00 E Nate Vance Loyola (Ill)
3.00 E Kyle Grube Robert Morris
3.00 E Max Palmer Robert Morris
Zack Tenerowicz Detroit Mercy
Ryan Schuelke Green Bay
3.90 -1 Scott Sparks Detroit Mercy
4.00 E Charlie Toman Valparaiso
4.10 1 Devin Johnson Loyola (1ll.)
4.10 +1 George Kneiser Green Bay
4.10 +1 Bryce Gorrell Robert Morris
4.10 +1 Thomas Hursey Ferris State
4.10 +1 Bryce Messner Grand Valley St
4.10 +1 PARS
4.20 +2 _
4.20 +2 Seth Terpstra Ferris State
4'20 +2 George Kneiser Gre?n Bay
' Andrew Hammett Ferris State
420 42 Mitchell White Grand Valley St
4.20 +2 Austin Dobrescu Chicago State
430 +3 Mitchell Wittmann Valparaiso
430 3 Bryce Douglas Detroit Mercy
C.J. Hughes Sogostown
4.00 -4 Ben Gilles Green Bay
4.25 -3 Garrett Willis Valparaiso
4.25 -3 Mathew Orwig Grand Valley St
4.25 -3 Kevin Scherr Spygostonn
425 3 Zack Tenerowicz Detroit Mercy
4.25 -3 Matthew McCarthy Valparaiso
4.25 -3 Justin LaFrance Loyola (lll.)
4.25 -3
4.50 -2
4.50 -2
4.50 -2
4.50 -2
4.50 -2
4.50 -2
4.50 -2

» BIRDIEFIRE
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13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
12
12

11
11
11
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Titans Motown Collegiate
Dates: Oct 15-16, 2018

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

Round 3 - Prestwick Village Golf Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par 5 les S S Pars ys e Other
1 5 583 10 41 7 2 1
2 4 432 3 34 21 2
3 3 177 7 32 20 1
4 5 532 27 26 4 3
5 4 454 29 24 7 2
6 4 363 10 40 7 3 1
7 4 380 2 33 16 9
8 3 229 4 28 24 4 1
9 4 427 1 21 25 13 2
10 5 559 4 22 29 3 2 2
11 3 218 2 27 21 10 2
12 4 407 6 19 24 11 5
13 4 400 5 33 16 6 2
14 4 362 2 23 29 4 2
15 5 511 2 7 32 13 6 1
16 4 443 3 27 22 8 6
17 3 198 5 36 15 4
18 4 467 1 37 20 2
Round 2 - Prestwick Village Golf Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par S les S S Pars ys e Other
1 5 583 8 40 11 1 1
2 4 432 6 40 14
3 3 177 9 40 10 1 1
4 5 532 1 23 26 7 3
5 4 454 1 28 24 7 1
6 4 363 3 31 21 5 1
7 4 380 1 32 21 6 1
8 3 229 3 31 20 6
9 4 427 3 25 31 1 1
10 5 559 2 14 35 7 2 1
11 3 218 2 29 26 3 2
12 4 407 3 22 26 9 3
13 4 400 4 36 14 6 2
14 4 362 6 40 12 2
15 5 511 12 35 8 5 1
16 4 443 3 21 28 8 1
17 3 198 2 32 19 7
18 4 467 4 32 17 7 3

Rnd
Avg
5.05
4.37
3.25
4.72
4.67
4.07
4.53
3.48
4.87
4.65
3.68
4.75
4.42
3.68
5.25
4.72
3.30
4.38

Rnd
Avg
5.10
4.13
3.07
4.80
4.63
4.48
4.58
3.48
4.52
4.90
3.55
4.73
4.43
4.17
5.12
4.72
3.52
4.53

Par Yards Hole
5 583 1
4 432 2
3 177 3
5 532 4
4 454 5
4 363 6
4 380 7
3 229 8
4 427 9
5 559 10
3 218 11
4 407 12
4 400 13
4 362 14
5 511 15
4 443 16
3 198 17
4 467 18
Par Yards Hole
5 583 1
4 432 2
3 177 3
5 532 4
4 454 5
4 363 6
4 380 7
3 229 8
4 427 9
5 559 10
3 218 11
4 407 12
4 400 13
4 362 14
5 511 15
4 443 16
3 198 17
4 467 18

» BIRDIEFIRE
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Titans Motown Collegiate
Dates: Oct 15-16, 2018

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

Round 1 - Prestwick Village Golf Club

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl
e Par 5 les S S Pars ys e Other
1 5 583 9 41 10
2 4 432 11 34 14 1 1
3 3 177 1 8 40 11
4 5 532 1 19 35 5
5 4 454 2 29 23 6 1
6 4 363 4 38 16 2 1
7 4 380 2 24 24 10 4
8 3 229 25 28 7 2
9 4 427 2 26 27 5 3
10 5 559 15 33 11 1
11 3 218 2 32 22 4
12 4 407 2 29 22 7 2
13 4 400 4 36 20
14 4 362 4 39 16 1
15 5 511 14 28 10 8 2
16 4 443 24 28 8 2
17 3 198 6 29 24 1
18 4 467 4 33 18 5 1

Rnd
Avg
5.02
4.15
3.02
4.73
4.57
4.28
4.80
3.73
4.67
4.97
3.47
4.60
4.27
4.23
5.23
4.77
3.33
4.42

Par Yards Hole
5 583 1
4 432 2
3 177 3
5 532 4
4 454 5
4 363 6
4 380 7
3 229 8
4 427 9
5 559 10
3 218 11
4 407 12
4 400 13
4 362 14
5 511 15
4 443 16
3 198 17
4 467 18

» BIRDIEFIRE
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